Contents

Magical Capitalism: An Introduction
Brian Moeran and Timothy de Waal Malefyt

Magical Contracts, Numinous Capitalism
David A. Westbrook

Exorcising Leverage: Sleight of Hand and the Invisible
Hand in Islamic Finance

Daromir Rudnyckyj

Trickster’s Triumph: Donald Trump and the New Spirit
of Capitalism
Jakob Krause-Jensen and Keir Martin

Fetish, Magic, Marketing
Eric Arnould, Julien Cayla, and Delphine Dion

45

65

89

115

Xi



Xii

10

11

12

13

Contents

Magical Names: Glamour, Enchantment, and Illusion
in Women’s Fashion Magazines
Brian Moeran

The Magic of Paradox: How Advertising Ideas
Transform Art into Business and the Ordinary into
the Extraordinary

Timothy de Waal Malefyt

The Business of Inspiration: A Magical Technology
of Prefiguration
Kasper Tang Vangkilde

The Magic Trick of Creative Capital: Competition,
Confidence, and Collective Enchantment Among
“Starchitects”

Aina Landsverk Hagen

Anthropology as Science Fiction, or How Print
Capitalism Enchanted Victorian Science
Peter Pels

The Magic of Mass Publicity: Reading Ioan Couliano
William Mazzarella

Occult Economies, Revisited

Jean Comaroff and John L. Comaroff

The Enchantment Effect: A Semiotics of Boundary
and Profit
Greg Urban

Index

138

163

191

218

239

269

289

321

343



