Contents

1	Brian Moeran and Timothy de Waal Malefyt	
2	Magical Contracts, Numinous Capitalism David A. Westbrook	45
3	Exorcising Leverage: Sleight of Hand and the Invisible Hand in Islamic Finance Daromir Rudnyckyj	65
4	Trickster's Triumph: Donald Trump and the New Spirit of Capitalism Jakob Krause-Jensen and Keir Martin	89
5	Fetish, Magic, Marketing Eric Arnould, Julien Cayla, and Delphine Dion	115

xii	Contents	
6	Magical Names: Glamour, Enchantment, and Illusion in Women's Fashion Magazines Brian Moeran	137
7	The Magic of Paradox: How Advertising Ideas Transform Art into Business and the Ordinary into the Extraordinary Timothy de Waal Malefyt	163
8	The Business of Inspiration: A Magical Technology of Prefiguration Kasper Tang Vangkilde	191
9	The Magic Trick of Creative Capital: Competition, Confidence, and Collective Enchantment Among "Starchitects" Aina Landsverk Hagen	215
10	Anthropology as Science Fiction, or How Print Capitalism Enchanted Victorian Science Peter Pels	239
11	The Magic of Mass Publicity: Reading Ioan Couliano William Mazzarella	269
12	Occult Economies, Revisited	289

12	Occult Economies, Revisited Jean Comaroff and John L. Comaroff	289
13	The Enchantment Effect: A Semiotics of Boundary and Profit Greg Urban	321
Index		343